South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 12, 2024, 05:50:03 am

Session 117 - (2007-2008)

S*0883 (Rat #0226, Act #0196 of 2008) General Bill, By Cleary and Fair
Summary: Fibromyalgia Awareness Day

AN ACT TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 53-3-105 SO AS TO
PROVIDE THAT THE TWELFTH DAY OF MAY OF EACH YEAR IS DESIGNATED AS "FIBROMYALGIA AWARENESS DAY"
TO EDUCATE EMPLOYERS, PHYSICIANS, AND CITIZENS OF SOUTH CAROLINA OF THE DEBILITATING EFFECTS OF
FIBROMYALGIA. - ratified title

12/05/07
12/05/07
01/08/08
01/08/08
03/12/08
03/13/08
03/18/08
03/25/08
03/25/08
03/27/08
04/01/08
04/02/08
04/10/08
04/15/08
04/21/08
04/21/08
04/21/08

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs

Introduced and read first time SJ-45

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-45

Committee report: Favorable Medical Affairs SJ-9

Read second time SJ-8

Read third time and sent to House SJ-25

Introduced and read first time HJ-21

Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-21
Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-2
Read second time HJ-32

Read third time and enrolled HJ-27

Ratified R 226

Signed By Governor

Copies available

Effective date 04/15/08

Act No. 196

Page 1 of 1



