South Carolina Legislature

May 12, 2024, 05:50:03 am

Session 117 - (2007-2008)

12/05/07

S*0883 (Rat #0226, Act #0196 of 2008) General Bill, By Cleary and Fair

Summary: Fibromyalgia Awareness Day

Senate Prefiled

AN ACT TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 53-3-105 SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT THE TWELFTH DAY OF MAY OF EACH YEAR IS DESIGNATED AS "FIBROMYALGIA AWARENESS DAY" TO EDUCATE EMPLOYERS, PHYSICIANS, AND CITIZENS OF SOUTH CAROLINA OF THE DEBILITATING EFFECTS OF FIBROMYALGIA. - ratified title

12/05/07	Senate	Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs
01/08/08	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-45
01/08/08	Senate	Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-45
03/12/08	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Medical Affairs SJ-9
03/13/08	Senate	Read second time SJ-8
03/18/08	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-25
03/25/08	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-21
03/25/08	House	Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-21
03/27/08	House	Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-2
04/01/08	House	Read second time HJ-32
04/02/08	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-27
04/10/08		Ratified R 226
04/15/08		Signed By Governor
04/21/08		Copies available
04/21/08		Effective date 04/15/08
04/21/08		Act No. 196